5/17/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
408 QUEEN
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$345.27
$79.57
$528.88

$953.72

$953.72

Drawer

$120.41

$120.41

$120.41

$1,074.13

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
($1,055.23) ($45.00) 8l $1,445.50 $1,400.50
($229.93) ($3.00) 26 $312.50 $309.50
($923.22) ($37.25) 121 $1,489.35 $1,452.10
($2,208.38) ($85.25) 228 $3,247.35 $3,162.10
($2,208.38) ($85.25) 228 $3,247.35 $3,162.10
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
($124.59) ($1.00) 26 $246.00 $245.00
($124.59) ($1.00) 26 $246.00 $245.00
($124.59) ($1.00) 26 $246.00 $245.00
($2,332.97) ($86.25) 254 $3,493.35 $3,407.10

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



