Drawer Report By Satellite

_		_	-	_	_	_
- 5	/ 1	1	/')	0	()	O
	/ 1	- /	12	1,		7

HUDDLE

1026	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	Tickets
	Name 402 TAYLO	\$345.27	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,055.23)	<u>ORace</u> (\$45.00)	81	\$1,445.50	\$1,400.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	408 QUEEN	\$79.57	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$229.93)	(\$3.00)	26	\$312.50	\$309.50	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$528.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$923.22)	(\$37.25)	121	\$1,489.35	\$1,452.10	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal</u>	Number 1026	\$953.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,208.38)	(\$85.25)	228	\$3,247.35	\$3,162.10	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	UDDLE	\$953.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,208.38)	(\$85.25)	228	\$3,247.35	\$3,162.10	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	419 WISHM	\$120.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$124.59)	(\$1.00)	26	\$246.00	\$245.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	
<u>Tern</u>	ninal Number 1028	\$120.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$124.59)	(\$1.00)	26	\$246.00	\$245.00	\$0.00	
Location	n MOOSE	\$120.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$124.59)	(\$1.00)	26	\$246.00	\$245.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals</u>	<u>s:</u>	\$1,074.13			(\$2,332.97)	(\$86.25)	254	\$3,493.35	\$3,407.10		